
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
ONGLIDEAL 
67 Boulevard Jean Jaurès 
59210 Coudekerque Branche 
SIRET 499942845000037 
Numéro de déclaration : 32590919259 
Tél: 06 45 28 08 40 
Fixe : 03 28 28 50 93 

 

 
 

DESCRIPTION QUANTITE PRIX 
UNITAIRE 

TVA PRIX TTC 

Formation 

Intermédiaire 

Prothésiste Ongulaire 

70h 

 
Préparation 

certification enregistrer 

au répertoire 

spécifique : RS6032 

exercer une activité de 

prothésiste ongulaire 

 

1 

 

1 850 

 

0% 

 

1 850 € 

 

 
*Valable 6 mois 

 
 
 
 

Total HT 1 850 

TVA EXONERE 

TOTAL TTC 1 850 € 
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